

IEI Integration Corp.  
2016 Catalog Correction

Correction period: 2016.05.01~2016.5.31

Catalog	Page	Model Name	Correction
IPC Product Catalog	1-17	RACP-1151-PE	EOL
	1-58 & 1-59	IMBA-C2360-i2 / IMBA-Q170-i2	Changed boards color
	1-113	NANO-ULT3	Internal I/O Interface 1 x 8 GB eMMC (optional) 1 x USB 2.0 (180° Type-A) 1 x KB/MS (1x6 pin) 2 x USB 2.0 (2x4 pin, P=2.0) 1 x RS-232/422/485 (2x5 pin, P=2.0) 2 x RS-232 (2x5 pin, P=2.0) 2 x SATA 6G/s with 5V SATA power connectorm ( <del>RAID-0,1</del> )
	1-127	WAFER-BW	Changed boards color
	1-87	tKINO-BW	Changed boards color
			Remove 32205-003700-100-RS cable
	1-172	LVDS-VGA-R10	32600-114400-RS changed to 32602-026400-100-RS
		LVDS24-01	32602-008000-100-RS changed to 32602-008000-200-RS
	1-113	NANO-ULT3	32000-070301-RS changed to 32001-008600-200-RS
	1-114	NANO-BTW2 / BT-i1	
	1-129	WAFER-BT-E38001W2	
	1-130	WAFER-BT-i1	
	1-133	WAFER-CV-D25502/N26002	
		WAFER-PV-D5252/D4252/N4552	
	1-134	WAFER-945GSE	
		WAFER-945GSE2	
	1-142	HYPER-BW	
	1-143	HYPER-BT	
	1-144	HYPER-KBN	
	5-55	32000-070301-RS	
	1-172	LVDS-VGA-R10	
		LVDS24-01	
	44	i7-4702EC	i7-4702EC No Graphic
	5-26	DEL DRP-R150C-R10 & DRP-R150C1-R10	EOL
	5-19	ACE-A140A	24 VDC (18 ~ 36 VDC)
	5-20	ACE-A130A	
	5-14	ACE-4520C	
	1-142	HYPER-BW	1.product picture update 2. Audio: 1 x HD audio(2 x 5 pin, support 7.1 channel HD audiou by AC-KIT-892HD-R10) 3. Expansion: 1 x M.2 2242 (B key) 4. Ordering Information: HYPER-BW-N1-R10 **=>**By order production, MOQ: 100
	5-11	ACE-A618A	Efficiency: ACE-A618A 68% / ACE-A618B: 85%

IEI Integration Corp.  
2016 Catalog Correction

Solution Catalog	2-82	PPC-F06B-BT	Input Interfaces: 2 x RJ-45 LAN Port
	4-13	IKARPC-07A	WWAN kit P/N changed to IKARPC-3G-KIT02-R10
	2-33	AFL2-15A	EOL
	2-36	AFL2-12A	
	2-76	PPC-F08B-BT	Backlight MTBF (hrs): 50000
	2-82		
	4-16	IVS-300-ULT3	4 x RJ-45 PoE IEEE802.3af (Each port max 15.4W) 4 x PCIe GbE by Intel® i210-AT